
2024-2025 A. D. Henderson University School &
FAU High School* Calendar
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21 End Q3 25 Q4 Progress Report 26 Memorial Day

24-28 Spring Break 18 Spring Holiday 29 Last day of School
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Quarter 1 8/13-10/11

Quarter 2 10/16-12/20

Quarter 3 1/7-3/21

Quarter 4 4/1-5/29

This calendar was approved by the FAUS School Advisory Body on 12/20/2023. The district and School Advisory Body reserve
the right to modify this calendar.

11
16

7
20

1

21
29

2 3

1 2 3

11
24 25 26 27 20 17

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

18

24 25 26 27 28 26

Quarters Progress Reports Report Cards

13

Thanksgiving break

Official FAU Holidays

No School Holiday / Break

No School Tchr Work Day

Prof. Learning Day (PLD)

Start/End Quarter

Noon Dismissal - No
aftercare

Important Dates *The ADHUS / FAU High
Calendar is for all students in
grades Kindergarten – Grade 9.
FAU High upperclassmen,
Grades 10-12, must follow the
Florida Atlantic University
Calendar

9/13 10/25
11/15 1/17
2/7 4/11

4/25 tbd


